GERATE 5 - KAMPF JTI AK 17/18

GERATE 5 - KAMPF JTI AK 15/16

GERATE § - KAMPF JTI AK 13/14

GERATE 5 - KAMPF JTI AK 11/12

GERATE § - KAMPF JTI AK 09/10

GERATE 5 - KAMPF JTI AK 07/08

GERATE 5 - KAMPF JTI AK 05/06
WAHL 4 - KAMPF TI AK 35+

GERATE 5 - KAMPF JTU AK 17/18

GERATE 5 - KAMPF JTU AK 15/16

GERATE 5 - KAMPF JTU AK 13/14

GERATE 5 - KAMPF JTU AK 11/12
GERATE 5 - KAMPF 1TU AK 06/10
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Name

Pfaff Karoline
Rohringer Belinda
Dukic Milana
Fastner Julia
Andryskova Daniela
Berger Carina
Kaim Katharina
Trattner Jennifer
Hausmann Iris
Millner Rahel
Pfneisz| Leonie
Wetzelberger Elena
Grill Marlene
Jirasko Jana
Hrodek Carmen
Woltron Lisa
Hrodek Selina
Bock Anna-Rosa
Hladik Selina
Guttmann Katrin
Possegger Sandra
Gamsjager Nadine
Fenk Chaveli
Langschwert Evelyn
Tatzgern Lorena
Ramberger Aleyna
Pluy Sophia
Winter Andrea
Slavic Sarah
Hérmann Benita
Kaim Julia

Houdek Anika
Lachnit Johanna
Thaler Marie
Schiitz Magdalena
Bauer Cara

Lebl Celeste
Slavic Victoria
Wastian Marlis
Schattauer Lara
Zedlacher Lilith
Niederreiter Elena
Woltron Julia
Krenn Elsa
Piassoni Lara
Angeler Barbara
Balber Lena

Barak Melanie
Hoffmann Christiane
Puschnig Mavie
Angeler Julia

Bodo Liza

Steindl Hanna
Joksch Elisabeth
Reischig Laura Lilla
Piassoni Lea
Hoffmann Marlene
Pruckmayer Regina
Weiss Astrid
Hoffmann-Palz Gerda
Rampl Katharina
Kroat Gernot
Berger Hannes
Pipal Erik

Eder Lukas
Haenlein Henrik
Hédl Paul

Tichy Julian

Kroat Dietmar
Allgéuer Tobias
Casari Paul
Djordjevic Dario
Svetec Kevin

List Alexander
Brodl Elias
Haenlein Marc
Reder Henrik

Verein

Vislau
Voslau
Vaslau
Modling
Voslau
Modling
Gumpoldskirchen
MNeunkirchen
Neunkirchen
Neunkirchen
Neunkirchen
Neunkirchen
Gumpoldskirchen
Neunkirchen
Meunkirchen
Neunkirchen
Neunkirchen
Neunkirchen
Neunkirchen
Baden 1862
Madling
Meunkirchen
Voslau
Gumpoldskirchen
Baden 1862
Gumpoldskirchen
Vaslau
Baden 1862
Voslau
Neunkirchen
Gumpoldskirchen
Neunkirchen
Wr. Neustadt
Gumpoldskirchen
Voslau
Madling
Neunkirchen
Véslau
Baden 1862
Madling
Baden 1862
Madling
Neunkirchen
Madling
Baden 1862
Baden 1862
Baden 1862
Baden 1862
Wr. Neustadt
Madling
Baden 1862
Baden 1862
Madling
Madling
Baden 1862
Baden 1862
Wr. Neustadt
Madling

Jahn Baden
Wr. Neustadt
Jahn Baden
Maodling
Madling

Jahn Baden
Neunkirchen
Madling
Madling
Gumpoldskirchen
Madling
MNeunkirchen
Madling
Vaslau
Véslau
Neunkirchen
Neunkirchen
Modling
Médlina

http://www.tgnoe.org/wpimages/wpaS8e45a5 06.png

Gesamt

83,50
69,50
47,25
84,00
77,75
68,25
89,50
86,50
86,00
85,50
81,25
80,00
77,75
74,75
72,75
71,50
70,50
70,00
68,75
68,50
66,75
66,75
62,75
60,75
60,25
60,25
58,00
56,50
53,75
46,75
89,50
82,75
68,25
67,50
55,75
55,00
49,50
48,00
47,50
46,50
46,25
42,50
53,00
49,25
48,50
37,75
37,50
33,25
62,50
44,50
43,75
40,50
34,00
32,25
27,00
26,75
41,75
77,60
59,15
58,45
45,05
83,75
66,00
63,50
91,00
84,00
80,25
72,75
66,00
86,75
75,25
70,75
65,25
64,25
60,50
61,50
43.00

Boden

18,25
14,00
10,75
17,75
16,50
14,50
19,00
17,00
18,75
18,50
16,00
17,50
16,50
15,00
13,50
14,25
15,00
12,75
15,25
13,00
13,25
14,75
12,00
14,75
11,50
13,50
14,75
11,75
11,00
10,00
16,50
18,25
14,25
14,25
12,75
13,00

9,50
10,25

9,25

8,50

9,25

9,50
10,75
10,50
10,50

7,75

5,50

6,25
14,25

9,00

6,00

8,50

4,25

5,25

6,50

5,00

6,75
21,15
15,60
17,80
10,95
16,50
12,75
12,50
16,75
15,00
14,50
12,25
11,00
18,75
16,00
15,00
14,75
13,75
11,25
14,25

8.75

Sprung

14,75
13,50

9,50
16,00
14,50
13,00
17,00
18,75
17,75
18,25
18,00
15,50
13,50
15,50
11,00
14,00
10,00
12,75
13,25
13,25
13,00
14,50
14,00
13,25
12,50
13,25
13,50
11,50

9,75

8,00
15,75
17,25
14,00
10,50

8,75
10,50
10,00

7,25
12,00
10,50

7,75

5,00
12,00
10,50

9,50
10,25

7,75

5,75
11,75

9,00

9,00

8,00

8,00

6,50

9,00
13,35

12,20
17,50
15,00
13,25
18,25
18,25
17,00
17,25
14,25
17,00
15,50
12,75
15,50
13,25
12,25
11,75

9.00

Blaken
Barren

17,50
16,00

9,50
15,75
13,75
15,00
19,50
16,50
16,75
17,50
16,25
13,50
15,75
14,50
16,50
16,00
15,00
17,50
12,50
16,00
13,25
16,00
11,50
10,00
16,00
12,75
10,50
11,00
12,50
10,50
19,25
17,00
14,50
13,00
12,75
10,25
10,75
11,00

8,50
12,25

8,00
12,25
12,00

9,50

8,50

6,00

7,50

5,50
15,00
12,50
10,50

7,75

9,00

9,50

5,50

7,00
12,75
21,40

15,30

16,00
10,25
15,00
17,75
15,50
16,50
13,00
11,00
16,50
12,50
13,50

9,00
11,75
11,75
12,75

8.50
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16,75 16,25
13,25 12,75
8,00 9,50
15,25 19,25
15,75 17,25
10,75 15,00
15,00 19,00
16,25 18,00
14,25 18,50
14,00 17,25
13,25 17,75
16,50 17,00
14,75 17,25
13,75 16,00
14,75 17,00
12,00 15,25
15,00 15,50
9,00 18,00
12,50 15,25
10,00 16,25
10,75 16,50
12,00 9,50
12,25 13,00
8,75 14,00
9,75 10,50
8,50 12,25
8,75 10,50
7,75 14,50
10,25 10,25
6,50 11,75
18,75 19,25
14,25 16,00
12,25 13,25
14,00 15,75
10,75 10,75
6,25 15,00
8,75 10,50
6,75 12,75
7,50 10,25
6,25 9,00
10,25 11,00
6,25 9,50
7,75 10,50
6,75 12,00
7.50 12,50
4,00 9,75
6,75 10,00
5,25 10,50
10,25 11,25
5,50 8,50
6,50 11,75
5,00 11,25
5,00 7,75
4,75 6,25
5,00 10,00
4,00 10,75
5,50 7,75
18,40 16,65
13,35 16,85
10,55 10,80
12,70 9,20
16,75 17,00
11,75 16,25
11,50 11,25
19,50 18,75
15,75 19,50
14,25 18,00
12,75 17,50
13,75 16,00
16,25 18,25
13,50 17,75
13,00 16,50
11,00 15,00
11,25 14,25
10,25 15,00
9,25 13,50
8.00 /.75
18.04.2016



